
   

SPRING 2020 SPORTS INFORMATION 

 

SPORT COACH START 

DATE 

CONTACTS UNIFORM/EQUIPMENT 

NEEDS 

Baseball 

Varsity/JV 

 

Todd Dunkle 

 

February 24 

 

 

tdunkle@greenlawncompanies.com 

 

Cleats, Baseball Glove 

Middle School Shannon O’Connor March 2 OconnorS@columbusacademy.org  

Lacrosse 

Girls Varsity 

 

Anne Horton 

 

February 24 

 

HortonA@columbusacademy.org Lacrosse Stick, Goggles, 

Mouth Guard, Cleats 

Girls JV Jane Truffer February 24 TrufferJ@columbusacademy.org  

Girls Middle School JoAnne Adams March 2 AdamsJ@columbusacademy.org  

Boys Varsity/JV Derek Lichtfuss February 24 dlichtfu2@gmail.com 

 

Lacrosse Stick, Mouth Guard, 

Cleats, Gloves 

Boys Middle School Neil O’Brien March 2 nobrien4443@gmail.com 
 

Boys Tennis 

Varsity 

 

Marc Wurtzman 

 

March 9 

 

marctennis75@yahoo.com 

 

Tennis Racquet, Tennis Shoes 

JV Jeff Warstler March 9 WarstlerJ@columbusacademy.org  

Middle School Ron Leach March 9 LeachR@columbusacademy.org  

Track/Field 

Varsity Boys/Girls  

 

 

Denny Hammond 

 

February 24 

 

dhammond1066@gmail.com 

 

Running Shoes 

Middle School Andy Bouffour March 2 andrewadu22@gmail.com  
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